96

103
112
119
125
130
135
140
145
152
160
171
189
215
285

96

VARSITY

COLIN ROYCE (WAR)
JOSH GRIFFITH (WAR)
AUSTIN KEOUGH (WAR)
JOEY PADDOCK (WAR)
JEFF ROYCE (WAR)
RILEY OTTMAN (CAL-MU)
TY FLINT (WAR)

RAYN COVEN (WAR)
BURKE PADDOCK (WAR)
RJ BAILEY (WAR)

BEN ANASTASI (CAL-MU)
JON KEMNITZ (CAL-MU)
ZACK GRIFFITH (WAR)
TOM MACFADDEN (WAR)
MIKE CUMMINS (WAR)

CAL-MUM
WARSAW
EXHIBITION

EVERETT GEIGER (CAL-MU)

WARSAW vs CAL-MUM

01/06/2

010

AT WARSAW

FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
PIN
PIN
PIN
FOR
PIN
PIN
DEC
DEC
PIN
FOR
DEC

FINAL SCORE
12.00
69.00

PIN

Page 1

OoN ~bh DhOO

=N

U'IOOI—‘UUOOCIDI—‘NUUOOOO
NOR I NWWOhLWOOOOO

5:46

FORFEIT (CAL-MU)

FORFEIT (CAL-MU)

FORFEIT (CAL-MU)

FORFEIT (CAL-MU)

NIKKO FENDERSON (CAL-MU)
NICK KERSH (WAR)

PATRICK CALLANAN (CAL-MU)
FORFEIT (CAL-MU)

CAMERON HOUSER (CAL-MU)
ALEX YANIRO (CAL-MU)
ZACK YETZER (WAR)

DAVID ROYCE (WAR)

SEAN PARSLOW (CAL-MU)
FORFEIT (CAL-MU)

JACOB OLTMANN (CAL-MU)

KENDRA KENYON (WAR)



